Temperature  Sensors DTS
Duct & Immersion
  Jan.08
  Automatikprodukter
Application
The duct temperature sensor DTS is used to sense tempera-
ture in HVAC systems.
Typical examples being:

- Other sensing elements on request
- Simple and secure installation
Ordering Codes
DTS NTC/80 Cylon, Trend, Honeywell Aquatrol,
Satchwell, 10K@25C
DTS 20/80 Honeywell, 20K@25C
DTS 100/80 Siemens SBT, Honeywell, 100K@25C
DTS PT100/80 ABB, Honeywell, Serck
DTS PT1000/80 Cylon, Johnson, Exomatic, Honeywell,
Serck, Kieback & Peter
DTS NTC/160 Cylon, Trend, Honeywell Aquatrol,
Satchwell, 10K@25C
DTS 20/160 Honeywell, 20K@25C
DTS 100/160 Siemens SBT, Honeywell, 100K@25C
DTS PT100/160 ABB, Honeywell, Serck
DTS PT1000/160 Cylon, Johnson, Exomatic, Honeywell,
Serck, Kieback & Peter
Technical Data
Connection: 2-wire screened cable
screw  terminals 0,5 to 2,5mm2